685
SERIES
E
S
e
ri
e
s

Graphic Symbol
Specifications
Model Number Designation
Design Standards: None
90
Japanese Standard "JIS" and European Design Standard
N. American Design Standard
...........
...............
The values shown are those obtained where the differential pressure between the
secondary pressure port and tank port is 13.7 MPa (2000 PSI).
F:
Special Seals
F-
Special Seals for
Phosphate Ester
Type Fluid
(Omit if not
required)
This valve is derived by combining a small, high-performance 1/8
proportional electro-hydraulic pilot relief valve with a relieving
and reducing valve.
With this valve, it is possible to regulate the system pressure in
proportion to the input current.
Incorporating a relief mechanism, this valve provides a good
response speed and the pressure decreases even if the load is
large.  Note that this valve is used in conjunction with the
applicable power amplifier.
686
Series
Relieving and Reducing valves
M10    70 Lg.
M10    70 Lg.
Valve
Model
Numbers
Japanese Standard "JIS"
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
European Design Standard
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
N. American Design Standard
Sub-plate
Model Numbers
Thread
Size
Thread
Size
Thread
Size
ERBG-06
ERBG-10
Japanese Standard "JIS" & European Design Standard N. American Design Standard Qty.
Socket Head Cap ScrewValve
Model Numbers
ERBG-06
ERBG-10
4
6
3.0 (6.6)
6.5 (14.3)
ERBGM-06-20
ERBGM-10-10
Rc 3/4
Rc 1-1/4
3/4 BSP.F
1-1/4 BSP.F
3/4 NPT
1-1/4 NPT
ERBGM-06-2080
ERBGM-10-1080